23773 Madison St.  Torrance CA 90505  Tel: 310.413.7222   e-mail: sales@raytechx.com
Millimeter-wave, Technology
Note:   Raytech Inc. reserves the right to change the information presented without notice.
ANST-140404W1
Slotted Antenna Array
Features:
• High Power Handling
• Low Sidelobe Level
• 365 MHz Bandwidth
• Flat and Low Profile
Electrical Specifications:
• Center Frequency: 13.6 GHz
• Bandwidth: 365 MHz
• Gain: 32.0 dBi
• Beamwidth: (E/H): 4 x 4 degrees
• Sidelobe Level: 25 dB
• Polarization: Linear, Vertical
Outline: ANST007-OL00
Mechanical Specifications:
• Ports: SMA (F)
• Size: 14.5” (L) x 14.0” (W) x 1.9” (H)
• Weight: 6.1 lbs
• Material: Aluminum with Chromate Coating
23773 Madison St.  Torrance CA 90505  Tel: 310.413.7222   e-mail: sales@raytechx.com
Millimeter-wave, Technology
Note:   Raytech Inc. reserves the right to change the information presented without notice.
ANST-140404W1
Slotted Antenna Array